PLACARDS AND MARKINGS (GENERAL)
11-00-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-01A
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER UNIQUE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 1A
HAP        11-00-00-01A
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER 201967
   UNIQUE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER 201967 RF1- 001A0101-2610
   UNIQUE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   21-00-00-42
   23-00-00-02
   24-00-00-04
   25-00-00-02B
   26-00-00-08
   30-00-00-04
   31-00-00-01A
   33-00-00-10A
   34-00-00-08
   35-00-00-10
   38-00-00-01A
   52-00-00-03
   53-00-00-01B
   71-00-00-03
   77-00-00-01
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 130- 414A4000-2610
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-20-00-01
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 RF52- 230A0020-2610
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-31-00-03B
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 RF77- 230A0050-2610
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-31-00-04B
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 RF310- 230A0001-2610
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 RF450- 400A0401-2610
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 RF510- 400A9101-2610
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-30-00-01B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-01A
11-00-00
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-01B
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER UNIQUE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 1B
HAP        11-00-00-01B
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1B
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR- 001030
   CUSTOMER UNIQUE (PLACARDS
   AND MARKINGS ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-CUSTOMER 001030 RF1- 001A0101-3001
   UNIQUE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   21-00-00-43
   23-00-00-03
   24-00-00-08
   25-00-00-02C
   26-00-00-09
   27-00-00-03A
   30-00-00-05
   31-00-00-01C
   33-00-00-10B
   34-00-00-09
   35-00-00-15
   38-00-00-01B
   52-00-00-03A
   53-00-00-01C
   71-00-00-05
   77-00-00-02
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 018018 RF100- 400A0028-3001
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 020030
    11-30-00-01C
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001017 RF115- 400A9101-3001
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 019019
    11-30-00-01C
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 1150- 414A4000-3001
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-20-00-01C
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF230- 230A0001-3001
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-31-00-01C
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF255- 230A0020-3001
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-31-00-03C
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF300- 230A0050-3001
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-31-00-04C
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-01B
11-00-00
FIG. 01B
PAGE 1
OCT 10/06HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-03
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT FEATURE
FIGURE 3
HAP        11-00-00-03
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030
   FEATURE 201967
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030 110- 001A0101-6339
   FEATURE 7900CG3028 201967
   LUBRICATING OIL - MOBILE
   JET II
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 115- 330A2011-6339
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-12
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-OPT 001030 120- 001A0101-6360
   FEATURE 2841CG3095 FUEL 201967
   QTY INDICATORS ON R WING
   FUELING PNL
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 125- 340A0101-6360
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-18
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-03
11-00-00
FIG. 03
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-06
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 6
HAP        11-00-00-06
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 201967
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 201967 RF1- 001A4001-700
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   25-00-00-68E
   26-00-00-04
   27-00-00-25
   31-00-00-06
   32-00-00-43
   33-00-00-02
   34-00-00-03
   38-00-00-02F
   51-00-00-04
   52-00-00-20C
   53-00-00-01D
   56-00-00-02
   57-00-00-14A
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 201967 1100- 251A2004-700
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-30-00-25A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-06
11-00-00
FIG. 06
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-07A
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 7A
HAP        11-00-00-07A
OCT 15/08 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7A
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 201967
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 201967 RF1- 001A0101-700
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   21-00-00-37
   23-00-00-06A
   25-00-00-06D
   26-00-00-12A
   27-00-00-30
   28-00-00-06
   29-00-00-05A
   31-00-00-06
   32-00-00-21A
   33-00-00-10E
   34-00-00-11B
   35-00-00-02
   36-00-00-01B
   38-00-00-01D
   51-00-00-03
   52-00-00-22
   53-00-00-01
   54-00-00-03
   57-00-00-17B
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-MINOR 201967 130- 400A9101-700
    MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-30-00-02A
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-07A
11-00-00
FIG. 07A
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-07B
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 7B
HAP        11-00-00-07B
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7B
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 001030
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 001030 RF1- 001A0101-800
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   21-00-00-38
   23-00-00-06B
   25-00-00-06B
   26-00-00-12B
   27-00-00-32
   28-00-00-01F
   29-00-00-13
   31-00-00-07
   32-00-00-21
   33-00-00-10F
   34-00-00-11C
   35-00-00-03
   36-00-00-01C
   38-00-00-01E
   51-00-00-11
   52-00-00-08
   53-00-00-04
   54-00-00-05
   57-00-00-17C
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001017 RF10- 400A9101-800
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 019019
    11-30-00-02B
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 018018 RF20- 400A0000-800
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 020030
    11-30-00-02B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-07B
11-00-00
FIG. 07B
PAGE 1
OCT 10/06HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-09
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 9
HAP        11-00-00-09
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
9
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 001030
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MINOR 001030 RF1- 001A4001-800
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   25-00-00-50B
   27-00-00-26
   31-00-00-07
   32-00-00-45
   33-00-00-07
   38-00-00-02G
   51-00-00-06
   52-00-00-11
   53-00-00-02G
   56-00-00-04
   57-00-00-14B
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR 001030 RF50- 284A0001-800
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-09
11-00-00
FIG. 09
PAGE 1
OCT 10/06HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-10
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 10
HAP        11-00-00-10
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MAJOR 001030
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE 201967
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MAJOR 001030 RF1- 001A4001-678
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE 201967
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   21-00-00-33A
   25-00-00-68H
   26-00-00-06
   27-00-00-24
   29-00-00-01
   30-00-00-01
   31-00-00-02
   32-00-00-40
   33-00-00-08
   34-00-00-05
   38-00-00-02D
   49-00-00-01F
   51-00-00-07
   52-00-00-20A
   53-00-00-02D
   55-00-00-13
   56-00-00-05C
   57-00-00-15
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF5- 111A0000-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-30
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 110- 140A0940-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-33
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF15- 251A2004-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-30-00-24
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF20- 270A0141-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-19
    11-30-00-01
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF25- 270A0240-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-19
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF30- 284A0001-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-30-00-13
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 135- 340A0141-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-31
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-10
11-00-00
FIG. 10
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 RF40- 400A9301-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-07
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-10
11-00-00
FIG. 10
PAGE 2
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-11
PRODUCT COLLECTOR- MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 11
HAP        11-00-00-11
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
11
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR- MAJOR 001030
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE 201967
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-MAJOR 001030 RF1- 001A0101-678
   MODEL BASIC AND STABLE 201967
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   21-00-00-33
   23-00-00-07
   24-00-00-05
   25-00-00-01
   26-00-00-10
   27-00-00-17
   28-00-00-01A
   29-00-00-11
   30-00-00-01A
   31-00-00-03
   32-00-00-17
   33-00-00-10C
   34-00-00-11
   35-00-00-06
   36-00-00-02
   38-00-00-01C
   49-00-00-01A
   51-00-00-08
   52-00-00-01
   53-00-00-14
   54-00-00-01
   55-00-00-06
   56-00-00-05C
   57-00-00-17
   78-00-00-03
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-MAJOR 001017 RF20- 400A9101-678
    MODEL BASIC AND STABLE 019019
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-06
    11-30-00-06
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-MAJOR 018018 RF25- 400A0000-678
    MODEL BASIC AND STABLE 020030
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-20-00-06
    11-30-00-06
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-MAJOR 001030 RF30- 160A0100-678
    MODEL BASIC AND STABLE 201967
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-20-00-35
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-11
11-00-00
FIG. 11
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
11
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-MAJOR 001030 RF35- 141A6100-678
    MODEL BASIC AND STABLE 201967
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-30-00-01F
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR-MAJOR 001030 RF40- 251A2100-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-30-00-26
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-11
11-00-00
FIG. 11
PAGE 2
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-12
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-ENG (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 12
HAP        11-00-00-12
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
12
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-ENG 001030
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS 201967
   ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-ENG 001030 RF1- 001A0101-300
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS 201967
   ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   24-00-00-07
   26-00-00-07
   28-00-00-01
   29-00-00-03
   30-00-00-02
   36-00-00-01
   54-00-00-10A
   71-00-00-01A
   78-00-00-04
 .MANAGEMENT COLLECTOR- 001030 RF5- 301A2090-300
    CFM56-7 SYS INTEGRATION 201967
    BASIC AND STABLE
   FOR DETAILS SEE:
    11-20-00-08
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-12
11-00-00
FIG. 12
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-13
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-L WING MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 13
HAP        11-00-00-13
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
13
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-L WING 001030
   MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND 201967
   STABLE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-L WING 001030 RF1- 001A1001-678
   MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND 201967
   STABLE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   26-00-00-13
   28-00-00-03
   29-00-00-03A
   30-00-00-06
   32-00-00-17
   36-00-00-03
   54-00-00-06
   57-00-00-01
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 15- 340A0111-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-01K
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-13
11-00-00
FIG. 13
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-13A
PRODUCT COLLECTOR-R WING MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND STABLE (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 13A
HAP        11-00-00-13A
OCT 10/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
13A
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-R WING 001030
   MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND 201967
   STABLE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
 PRODUCT COLLECTOR-R WING 001030 RF1- 001A1002-678
   MAJOR MODEL BASIC AND 201967
   STABLE (PLACARDS AND
   MARKINGS ONLY)
  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
   26-00-00-14
   28-00-00-03D
   29-00-00-04A
   30-00-00-07
   32-00-00-17
   36-00-00-04
   54-00-00-06A
   57-00-00-02
 .FUNCTIONAL COLLECTOR- 001030 110- 340A0112-678
   FOR DETAILS SEE: 201967
    11-20-00-01K
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-00-00-13A
11-00-00
FIG. 13A
PAGE 1
OCT 15/08HAP